Specifications/Features
Fixture
Add a splash of color with these decorative pendants; available with glass
shades, available in four different colors, as well as clear prismatic acrylic
and aluminum shades.
Designed for many applications, including retail and commercial settings.
Installation options include cable or stem mono-point ceiling canopies. For
cable installation, a 120" field adjustable flexible cable is included with the

12" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
18" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
Ordering Information
24" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
30" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
36" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
CGL8
8" LED Performance Pendant
Driver Specifications Input Wattage Input Voltage Frequency
CGL823 12D1 15W 120V 50-60Hz
 MVD2 15W 90-305V 50-60Hz
CGL830 12D1 28W 120V 50-60Hz
 MVD2 28W 90-305V 47-63Hz
CGL840 MVD2 38W 90-305V 47-63Hz
3-3/4"
3-5/8"
5-3/4"
6-1/2"
9-9/16"
Flexible Cable Mount
Finish
B - Black Housing/
Black Cord
P - White Housing/
White Cord
S - Silver Housing/
Black Cord
Mounting
FC - Flexible Cable
Included
RS - Rigid Stem*
Sold Separately,
See Below
Shade
A - Clear
Prismatic
Acrylic
AL - Aluminum
AM - Amber Glass
B - Blue Glass
R - Red Glass
W - White Glass
Fixture
CGL8
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
LED Module
23 - 15W
30 - 28W
40 - 38W
Electrical/Dimming
12D1* - 120V with Triac Dimming
MVD2 - 120V/277V with
  0-10V Dimming
*15W and 28W Models Only
Example Order: CGL82327KMVD2ALRS S 24” STEM(A)-S
48" STEM(A)-(B,P,S)
COUPLING-(B,P,S) - External Coupling for Connecting Stems
CG8FAL - Frosted Acrylic Lens
Warranty
This complete fixture is covered by ConTech’s full five (5) year replace-